
Day Date Opponent Location Time
Thurs. 28-Aug Fort Stockton Seminole 5pm/6pm
Thurs. 4-Sep Greenwood Greenwood 5pm/6pm

Andrews B Tournament Andrews TBA
Sweetwater A Tournament Sweetwater TBA 

Mon. 8-Sep Andrews Seminole 5pm/6pm
Mon. 15-Sep Monahans Seminole 5pm/6pm
Sat. 20-Sep Seminole B Tournament Seminole TBA 

Mon. 22-Sep Pecos Pecos 5pm/6pm
Sat. 27-Sep Seminole A Tournament Seminole TBA 
Mon. 29-Sep Fort Stockton Fort Stockton 5pm/6pm
Thurs. 9-Oct Greenwood Seminole 5pm/6pm
Thurs. 16-Oct Andrews Andrews 5pm/6pm
Thurs. 23-Oct Monahans Monahans 5pm/6pm
Mon. 27-Oct Pecos Seminole 5pm/6pm

JH Coaches: Blue Franklin*, Riley Ramos
Ella McGaughy, Wyatt McGaughy

Head Coach: Amanda Kirkpatrick Athletic Director:  Tri Danley
Principal: Abi Adam Superintendent: Glen Teal

*Junior High Coordinator

Updated: 6.23.25

Denver City
Greenwood

2025 Maiden JH Volleyball Schedule 

7th A & 8th B ~ 5:00pm
7th B & 8th A ~ 6:00pm

(HOME GAMES: 7th Gr Teams play in East Gym; 8th Gr Teams play in West Gym)

Sat. 6-Sep

Lamesa
Levelland

Tournament - A Teams
Seminole
Andrews

Denver City
Greenwood

Lamesa
Levelland

Shallowater
Trinity Post

Tournament - B Teams
Seminole
Andrews


